Target # Target Type Distance firstname

14

28

26

18

21

15

10

w w s o

24
26
25

19
20

12

13

29

22

27

80-10

80
80

80
122
122

80
122

80

80

80
122

80

80

80

80

80
122

80

80
80

80
80
80

80
80

122

80

80

122

80

80

50

50
50

25

30
30
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

50
50

25

25

30
30

50
50
50

50
50

50

50

50

25

30

25

Natalia

Catalina
Sarah

Noelani
Vivian
Elizabeth
Azalia
Ariana
Holly
Chloe
Melanie
Emory
Michael
Kyle
Nathan
Zachary
Dominic
Rylan

Benjamin

Ryan
Aarya

Kaden
Michael

Weston

Drew
Gabriel

Francis
Kyle
Emanuel
Emerson
Eric

William

lastname
Rijos-Concepcion

Bustamante
Parker

Spicer
Hoop
Harris
Sandoval
Gutierrez
Bernard
Chavez
Mejia
Maliya
Shaw
McNamara
Laws
Carter
Bueno
Rios-Delgado

Dillard

Davis
Krishnan

Hensarling
Sosa

Powell

Ayers
Castillo

Anzaldi Il
Ainsworth-Zufelt
Martinez
Smith
Taylor

Rosenow

gender
Female

Female
Female

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male

Male
Male

Male
Male
Male

Male
Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Team

Hillsborough County Adaptive Sports

Hillsborough County Adaptive Sports

Arizona Heat
Texas Regional Para Sport
Texas Regional Para Sport

Lakeshore Foundation
Texas Regional Para Sport
Texas Regional Para Sport

DASA Dynamites
Texas Regional Para Sport
North Jersey Navigators
North Jersey Navigators
Independent Athlete
Independent Athlete
DASA Dynamites

Texas Regional Para Sport

Texas Regional Para Sport

Hillsborough County Adaptive Sports

DASA Dynamites

Texas Regional Para Sport
Texas Regional Para Sport

Texas Regional Para Sport
Lakeshore Foundation

Texas Regional Para Sport

DASA Dynamites
Arizona Heat

North Jersey Navigators

Arizona Heat

Hillsborough County Adaptive Sports

Independent Athlete
DASA Dynamites

DASA Dynamites

Division
Senior (Archery)

Senior (Archery)
Senior (Archery)

Under 13
Under 13
Under 13
Under 15
Under 15
Under 18
Under 18
Under 18
Under 21
Senior (Archery)
Senior (Archery)
Senior (Archery)
Senior (Archery)
Under 13
Under 13

Under 13

Under 15
Under 15

Under 18
Under 18
Under 18

Under 21
Under 21

Senior (Archery)
Senior (Archery)
Under 18
Under 13
Under 15

Under 13

Classifiacation 10's

wl

w2
w2

w2

st

st

st

st

st

st

w2

st

ST

st

st

w2

st

w2

st

w2
w2

st
w2

w2

st
w2

uc

uc

uc

uc

1

25
12
10

9's Score Bow Type Place
7 318 Compound 1

16 471
5 241

Compound 1
Compound 2

2 239 Compound 3
3 110 Genisis 1
0 45 recurve 1
21 588 Compound 1

recurve 1

4 296 Compound 1

3 252 Compound 2
0 82 Compound 3
5 207 Barebow 1

27 648 Compound 1
30 617 Compound 2
10 480 Compound 3
0 40 Compound

18 479 Compound 1
1 131 Genisis 2
1 38 Compound 3

11 448 Compound 1
5 404 Compound 2

7 422 Compound 1
1 73 Compound 2
35 Compound 3

10 472 Compound 1
3 130 Compound 2

Barebow 1
11 398 Compound 1
6 332 Compound 1
recurve 1
14 529 Compound 1

10 379 Compound 1



