Target #	Target Type	Distance	firstname	lastname	gender	Team	Division	Classifiacation	10's	9's	Score	Bow Type	Place
14	80-10	50	Natalia	<b>Rijos-Concepcion</b>	Female	Hillsborough County Adaptive Sports	Senior (Archery)	w1	1	7	318	Compound	1
2	80	50	Catalina	Ductomonto	Formala	Hillshavensh County Adaptive Counts	Conier (Archery)		c	10	471	Commonwead	1
2 4	80 80	50 50	Catalina Sarah	Bustamante Parker	Female Female	Hillsborough County Adaptive Sports Arizona Heat	Senior (Archery) Senior (Archery)	w2 w2	6 4	16 5		Compound Compound	1 2
-	00	50	Sarah	Tarker	remaie	Anzona neut	Senior (Arenery)	WZ	7	5	271	compound	2
28	80	25	Noelani	Spicer	Female	Texas Regional Para Sport	Under 13	w2	1	2	239	Compound	3
26	122	25	Vivian	Ноор	Female	Texas Regional Para Sport	Under 13	st	0	3	110	Genisis	1
18	122	30	Elizabeth	Harris	Female	Lakeshore Foundation	Under 13	st	0	0	45	recurve	1
21	80	30	Azalia	Sandoval	Female	Texas Regional Para Sport	Under 15	st	10	21	588	Compound	1
4 5	100	50	Ariana	Cutionnes	Famala	Tourse Destinged Days Coast	Lindon 15	-	0	0	257		1
15	122	50	Ariana	Gutierrez	Female	Texas Regional Para Sport	Under 15	st	0	0	257	recurve	1
7	80	50	Holly	Bernard	Female	DASA Dynamites	Under 18	st	2	4	296	Compound	1
10	80	50	Chloe	Chavez	Female	Texas Regional Para Sport	Under 18	st	4	3	252	Compound	2
7	80	50	Melanie	Mejia	Female	North Jersey Navigators	Under 18	w2	0	0	82	Compound	3
1	122	50	Emory	Maliya	Female	North Jersey Navigators	Under 21	st	1	5	207	Barebow	1
6		50							25	~ 7	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	
6	80 80	50 50	Michael	Shaw	Male	Independent Athlete	Senior (Archery)	ST	25 12	27 30	648 617	Compound	1
4	80 80	50 50	Kyle	McNamara	Male	Independent Athlete	Senior (Archery)	st	12		480	Compound	2 3
3	80 80	50 50	Nathan Zaabami	Laws	Male	DASA Dynamites	Senior (Archery)	st	0	0	480 40	Compound Compound	3
5	80	50	Zachary	Carter	Male	Texas Regional Para Sport	Senior (Archery)	w2	0	0	40	compound	
24	80		Dominic	Bueno	Male	Texas Regional Para Sport	Under 13	st	4	18	479	Compound	1
26	122	25	Rylan	Rios-Delgado	Male	Hillsborough County Adaptive Sports	Under 13	w2	0	1	131	Genisis	2
25	80	25	Benjamin	Dillard	Male	DASA Dynamites	Under 13	st	0	1	38	Compound	3
19	80	30	Ryan	Davis	Male	Texas Regional Para Sport	Under 15	w2	6	11	448	Compound	1
20	80	30	Aarya	Krishnan	Male	Texas Regional Para Sport	Under 15	w2	2	5	404	Compound	2
									_	_			
12	80	50	Kaden	Hensarling	Male	Texas Regional Para Sport	Under 18	st	6	7	422	Compound	1
5	80	50	Michael	Sosa	Male	Lakeshore Foundation	Under 18	w2	0	1	73	Compound	2
5	80	50	Weston	Powell	Male	Texas Regional Para Sport	Under 18	w2	1	0	35	Compound	3
8	80	50	Drew	Ayers	Male	DASA Dynamites	Under 21	st	1	10	472	Compound	1
9	80	50	Gabriel	Castillo	Male	Arizona Heat	Under 21	w2	1	3		Compound	2
1	122	50	Francis	Anzaldi III	Male	North Jersey Navigators	Senior (Archery)	UC	2	0	167	Barebow	1
2	80	50	Kyle	Ainsworth-Zufelt	Male	Arizona Heat	Senior (Archery)	UC	4	11	398	Compound	1
13	80	50	Emonuel	N de utile en	Mala	Lillebergush County Adaptive County	Under 18		2	6	332	Commence	1
15	80	50	Emanuel	Martinez	Male	Hillsborough County Adaptive Sports	Under 18	UC	2	б	332	Compound	1
29	122	25	Emerson	Smith	Male	Independent Athlete	Under 13	UC	0	1	129	recurve	1
									-	-			
22	80	30	Eric	Taylor	Male	DASA Dynamites	Under 15	UC	9	14	529	Compound	1
27	80	25	William	Rosenow	Male	DASA Dynamites	Under 13	UC	3	10	379	Compound	1